HOW TO PAY YOUR MLS DUES IN THE FLEX MLS SYSTEM

STEP 1: Click on the RED verbiage that says: CLICK HERE
TO PAY your MLS Dues (Nov 2021-Apr 2022)

@ Flexmls Q. Enter an Address, City, ZIP, MLS #, or Contact... Guided Help Help NG as GANT
= Menu Add Listing  User Permissions Find Reports - Users  CRS Tax Info Quick Search More Reorder...
CUSTOMIZE ~
Flexmils Platform by FBS : Hot Sheet My Sent E-mails
Messaging And Notes Will Be Removed 24 hours - Type to filter e-mails

From Quick Search

8/10/2021 2:45:25 PM

Mew Listing 46 Pending 22 | Last 30 days Vl
Active Under 4 Withdrawn 6
Sent At Odigtast
contract Extension 2 = -
7 Mo results for your criteria
Mo Showing 0 packon y ¥
Cancelled 6 Market
Clozed 37 Price Change 13
e Expired 12___TextChanege 45
Message Board : Messages Saved Searches
Helpfu] Displaying messages 1 through 50 of 2392 << Type to filter searches
- Prevd2345673910 111213 14151617 18
Giroater Anteshope Valley Numbers 192021222324252627 282930313233 34
Association of REALTORS . 35 36 37 35 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 45 Next Name
— and Email -
1- Residential new | edit
Support
: ; Most Recant
Support 4 Reimagine! new | edit
Support Fh- s tE REAL ESTATE Unsaved Search
. one SUpport £ VIRTUAL
0 Broadcast 09/15/2021 o
For:  Number: CONFERENCE & = oo Y il new | edit
— ays
—. .  |(888)-525- | EEEO OCT. 5, 4 -
» : - 5old Listing - i T
Contacts : MLS Links New Search
Type to filter contacts = Street Address or MLS #
Any Group v Important Run Search
Links/Tools/Guides 1- Residential 6 - Commercial
, Las 1 4
Mame Last Active » Portal - CLICK HERE TO 2 - Mobile Home 7 - Commercia
Match PAYYOURE MILS
§ —— 3 - Rental Lease
Chiz DUES - o
u 09/09/2021 ON - (Nov 2021-Apr 2022) 4-lotsandLand ©-Business Opp
=3to 5 - Multi Family 9 - Multi-
Ciisa IMPORTANT USEFUL - Property

LEARNING

Manual A




STEP 2: Click on the Green -button

Greater Antelope Valley Association of REALTORS ® St S

M2 West Ave M4 + Palmdle, CA 93351 « 861726905

~ Personal Services v Realtor Payment Services MLS Payment Services ~  Education and Events ~

Balance Due: $120.00

Semi Annual MLS Dues  $120.00»

Pay Now

@=Events @=Classes W= Youareregistered W= WaitList W =Closed 0 Messages

My Registered Events and Classes

You have not registered yet for any classes or events.

Upcoming Events and Classes

Nothing is currently scheduled.

STEP 3: Put a check on the Pay Now
Step 4: Click choose payment options

e Greater Antelope Valley Association of REALTORS
e e b« AL CA 3T« WA ©Main @LogOff # Home

FrEHeEE -Make a MLS dues payment
Personal Information Unpaid Invoices

Check the Pay Now box below for invoices you want to pay.
Realter Payment Services

Pay your Realtor Dues!

‘® View Paid and Unpaid Invoices
Make a Contribution

OCheck All ©Uncheck All
MLS Payment Services ecl inchec]

Semi Annual MLS Dues

O Note: [nvoices in this category may not be paid off separately.

Mzke 3 MLS dues payment

Education and Events
Register for Events and Classes Invoice Date Office / Incurring Member Invoice Total Amount Applied Balance Due Pay Now

12 B 09/15/20 150,00 000 150.00

Total Due: $150.00
Aging Current Over 30 Days Over 60 Days Over 90 Days

Amount 0.00 150.00 000 0.00

BAccount Activity Report | Choose Payment Options

E-mail.




Step 5: Click on [®g=leliN@€=] e

Creater Antelope Valley Association of REALTORS *
2 West Ave -4 « Palmdale, CA 53351 « 661726975 ©Main * Log Off 8 Home

Review Payment Info

Personal Services
‘You selected the following invoices to pay. Click the appropriste payment button, or click Cancel 1o change your selections.

Personal Information
Realtor Payment Services Invoice Date Office Balance Due Amount to Pay
Pay your Realtor Dues
12 09/15/20 150,00 150.00
Make a Contribution

MLS Payment Services Total Selected: 150.00

Mzke a MLS dues payment

Education nd Everts

Register for Events and Classes

Last Step: Add Credit Card information and click

Credit Card Information

Please enter your credit card information below

Personal Services
Perzonal Information

. Mame on Credit Card
Realtor Payment Services

Pay your Realtor Dues!
Full name a= displayed on card

Credit Card Billing Address

Address

Make a Contribution

MLS Payment Services

Wake a MLS dues payment

Education and Events

Register for Events and Claszes City State Zip

Credit Card Type

Choose... %

Credit Card Number Card Security ID @

Expiration Month Expiration Year

Choose... E Choose... B
Keep On File
Yes E

Flease note: Adding or modifying credit card information on this form does not update your
automatic credit card payment information.



